A problem has occured
2025-06-06 18:31:44
Error message:
This license key is valid only for use with RealObjects PDFreactor(R)
version 12 and cannot be used with PDFreactor(R) 11.2.0 (12902)
License Information:
License serial no: 3916
Licensee: Adeona Oy

[A]
Jännite
[V]
Höyryliitäntä,
halkaisija [mm]
Mitat (lxkxs)
[mm]
Paino
(kg) Varastointi
6009324 UR002HD104 2 2 8.5 1~ / 230 30 365x712x275 26 Tehdastilaus
tuote
6009027 UR004HD104 4 3 14,4 1~ / 230 30 365x712x275 26 Tehdastilaus
tuote
6016519 UR006HL104 6 4.5 4 x 6,8 3~ / 400 30 365x712x276 26 Tehdastilaus
tuote
6011054 UR010HL104 10 7.4 3x10,7 3~ / 400 30 365x712x275 26 Tehdastilaus
tuote
6009808 UR013HL104 13 10 3x14,4 3~ / 400 30 365x712x275 26 Tehdastilaus
tuote
6016341 UR020HL104 20 15.2 3x22 3~ / 400 40 690x888x445 63 Tehdastilaus
tuote
6016340 UR027HL104 27 20 3x28,9 3~ / 400 40 690x888x445 63 Tehdastilaus
tuote
6010759 UR040HL104 40 30.5 3x44 3~ / 400 40 690x888x445 63 Tehdastilaus
tuote
6016342 UR053HL104 53 40 3x57,7 3~ / 400 2 x 40 876x888x445 87 Tehdastilaus
tuote
6011756 UR060HL104 60 45.7 3x66 3~ / 400 2 x 40 876x888x445 87 Tehdastilaus
tuote
6016521 UR080HL104 80 60 3x86,7 3~ / 400 2 x 40 876x888x446 87 Tehdastilaus
tuote
Pidätämme oikeuden muutoksiin
Created with RealObjects PDFreactor(R) Evaluation Version  |  https://www.pdfreactor.com
Created with RealObjects PDFreactor(R) Evaluation Version  |  https://www.pdfreactor.com